

NetSol Technologies to Report Fiscal 2016 Third Quarter Results on May 10, 2016

CALABASAS, Calif., May 02, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- NetSol Technologies, Inc. (Nasdaq:NTWK), a global business services and enterprise application solutions provider, will report its fiscal 2016 third quarter results before the market opens on May 10, 2016. The company will also host a conference call that same day at 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time/6:00 a.m. Pacific Time to discuss the company's financial results and operations. Details follow:

Fiscal 2016 Third Quarter Conference Call

When: Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Time: 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time
Phone: 1-844-868-9327 (domestic)
1-412-317-6595 (international)

Note: Once connected, please ask to be joined into the NetSol Technologies call.

A live webcast will be available online within the investor relations section of NetSol's website at http://www.netsoltech.com. A replay of the webcast will be available one hour following conclusion of the live call, and will be archived for one year.

About NetSol Technologies

NetSol Technologies, Inc. (Nasdaq:NTWK) is a worldwide provider of IT and enterprise software solutions primarily serving the global leasing and financing industry. The Company's suite of applications are backed by 40 years of domain expertise and supported by a committed team of more than 1,500 professionals placed in eight strategically located support and delivery centers throughout the world.

Investor Contacts:

PondelWilkinson

Matt Sheldon | <u>investors@netsoltech.com</u> (310) 279-5980

Media Contacts:

PondelWilkinson

George Medici | gmedici@pondel.com (310) 279-5968



Source: NetSol Technologies, Inc.